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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u plivanju perajima i brzinskom ronjenju 2025
Beograd, 1.6.2025

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

Aquamont AQA 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Big Blue BIGB 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
KPA Bela Crkva KPABC 4 - 4 9 - 9 1 - 1
KPA BGD BGD 4 1 5 7 3 10 1 - 1
Krusevac KS 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
RK Calypso CAL 8 4 12 29 12 41 1 1 2
Sombor SOM 4 4 8 9 9 18 1 1 2
URS Beograd URSBG 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

Total number of 8 clubs 24 9 33 60 24 84 4 2 6

Event Structure

Session 1 - 1. June 2025 50m, Lanes 1 - 8 01.6.2025

1.. Men, 50m BR, Timed Fin -
. Women, 50m BR, Timed Fin2. -
. Men, 400m PP, Timed Fin3. -

4.. Women, 400m PP, Timed Fin -
. Men, 100m PP, Timed Fin5. -

6.. Women, 100m PP, Timed Fin -

Session 2 - 1. June 2025 50m, Lanes 1 - 8 01.6.2025

9.. Men, 50m PP, Timed Fin -
10.0. Women, 50m PP, Timed Fi -
11.1. Men, 200m PP, Timed Fi -
12.2. Women, 200m PP, Timed Fi -
13.3. Men, 4x100m PP, Timed Fi -
14.4. Women, 4x100m PP, Timed Fi -
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Event 1 Men, 50m BR Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KULEBAKIN, Egor 01 RK Calypso 18.15
2. SANAD, Michael 01 RK Calypso 22.29
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 24.55
4. TRIVIC, Djordje 01 Sombor 28.06
5. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 RK Calypso 29.00
6. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 RK Calypso 29.35
7. VUJICIC, Ognjen 01 KPA Bela Crkva 32.89
8. NISEVIC, Nebojsa 01 Big Blue 32.94

DSQ MARINKOVIC, Rsum 01 URS Beograd

Event 2 Women, 50m BR Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 23.36
2. DOMASENKO, Natalia 01 RK Calypso 26.12
3. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 28.12
4. GUCIC, Milena 01 RK Calypso 28.84
5. NEDASHOVSKAYA, Valentina 01 RK Calypso 34.58

Event 3 Men, 400m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ZOLTAN, Pavic 01 Sombor 4:40.64
2. MATIC, Zoran 01 RK Calypso 4:41.60
3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 RK Calypso 5:20.85
4. SANAD, Michael 01 RK Calypso 5:42.70

Event 4 Women, 400m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 5:05.36
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 5:20.52
3. NEDASHOVSKAYA, Valentina 01 RK Calypso 6:26.10
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Event 5 Men, 100m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 54.21
2. LJUBICIC, Boris 01 RK Calypso 54.26
3. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 RK Calypso 56.92
4. TRIVIC, Djordje 01 Sombor 57.05
5. TOMIN, Nenad 01 RK Calypso 57.44
6. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 RK Calypso 57.83
7. JOVIC, Milan 01 Sombor 58.97
8. KUDRESOV, Nikolay 01 KPA BGD 59.09
9. SANAD, Michael 01 RK Calypso 1:00.31

10. ZELIC, Goran 01 Sombor 1:00.83
11. BOJIC, Nestor 01 KPA BGD 1:01.74
12. KATANCEVIC, Lazar 01 Aquamont 1:02.42
13. VUJICIC, Ognjen 01 KPA Bela Crkva 1:02.69
14. MILOJEVIC, Stefan 01 KPA Bela Crkva 1:05.04
15. MANIC, Petar 01 KPA BGD 1:05.23

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Marko 01 KPA Bela Crkva 44.65

Event 6 Women, 100m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 1:00.52
2. STOLIC, Milica 01 Sombor 1:03.15
3. GUCIC, Milena 01 RK Calypso 1:09.26
4. STOJANOVIC, Milica 01 KPA BGD 1:09.75
5. ZLATAR, Ajsa 01 Sombor 1:13.16

Event 9 Men, 50m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KULEBAKIN, Egor 01 RK Calypso 22.57
2. SANAD, Michael 01 RK Calypso 24.62
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 25.00
4. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 RK Calypso 25.10
5. LJUBICIC, Boris 01 RK Calypso 26.02
6. ZOLTAN, Pavic 01 Sombor 26.03
7. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 RK Calypso 26.10
8. MILOJEVIC, Stefan 01 KPA Bela Crkva 26.35
9. TRIVIC, Djordje 01 Sombor 26.42

10. MARINKOVIC, Rsum 01 URS Beograd 26.47
11. ZELIC, Goran 01 Sombor 26.49
12. JOVIC, Milan 01 Sombor 26.55
13. KATANCEVIC, Lazar 01 Aquamont 26.89
14. BOJIC, Nestor 01 KPA BGD 27.02
15. DANILOVIC, David 01 Krusevac 27.81
16. MANIC, Petar 01 KPA BGD 28.16
17. OBRADOVIC, Marko 01 KPA Bela Crkva 28.81
18. VUJICIC, Ognjen 01 KPA Bela Crkva 29.06
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Event 10 Women, 50m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 26.38
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 27.55
3. STOLIC, Milica 01 Sombor 27.86
4. GUCIC, Milena 01 RK Calypso 31.01
5. VARGA, Natasa 01 Sombor 31.66
6. STOJANOVIC, Milica 01 KPA BGD 31.96
7. ZLATAR, Ajsa 01 Sombor 32.48

Event 11 Men, 200m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LJUBICIC, Boris 01 RK Calypso 2:04.01
2. KULEBAKIN, Egor 01 RK Calypso 2:06.08
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 2:08.66
4. MATIC, Zoran 01 RK Calypso 2:14.70
5. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 RK Calypso 2:40.67
6. VUJKOVIC, Uros 01 KPA BGD 2:41.92
7. SANAD, Michael 01 RK Calypso 2:50.31

Event 12 Women, 200m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 2:17.03
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 2:25.40
3. STOJANOVIC, Milica 01 KPA BGD 2:41.52
4. NEDASHOVSKAYA, Valentina 01 RK Calypso 2:56.69

Event 13 Men, 4x100m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Time Pts

1. RK Calypso RK Calypso 3:42.36
MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01
LJUBICIC, Boris 01
JOVANOVIC, Marko 01
KULEBAKIN, Egor 01

2. Sombor Sombor 3:59.36
ZOLTAN, Pavic 01
JOVIC, Milan 01
TRIVIC, Djordje 01
ZELIC, Goran 01

3. KPA BGD KPA BGD 4:18.29
VUJKOVIC, Uros 01
KUDRESOV, Nikolay 01
BOJIC, Nestor 01
MANIC, Petar 01
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Event 13, Men, 4x100m PP, Open

Rank Time Pts

4. KPA Bela Crkva KPA Bela Crkva 4:20.03
OBRADOVIC, Marko 01
MILOJEVIC, Stefan 01
VUJICIC, Ognjen 01
PERASEVIC, Dragan 01

Event 14 Women, 4x100m PP Open
01.6.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Time Pts

1. Sombor Sombor 4:29.21
KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01
VARGA, Natasa 01
STOLIC, Milica 01
ZLATAR, Ajsa 01

2. RK Calypso RK Calypso 4:31.23
GUCIC, Milena 01
DOMASENKO, Natalia 01
NEDASHOVSKAYA, Valentina 01
KOSTIC, Minja 01
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Medalists by event All Events

1. Men, 50m BR Open

1. KULEBAKIN, Egor 01 RK Calypso 18.15
2. SANAD, Michael 01 RK Calypso 22.29
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 24.55

2. Women, 50m BR Open

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 23.36
2. DOMASENKO, Natalia 01 RK Calypso 26.12
3. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 28.12

3. Men, 400m PP Open

1. ZOLTAN, Pavic 01 Sombor 4:40.64
2. MATIC, Zoran 01 RK Calypso 4:41.60
3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 RK Calypso 5:20.85

4. Women, 400m PP Open

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 5:05.36
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 5:20.52
3. NEDASHOVSKAYA, Valentina 01 RK Calypso 6:26.10

5. Men, 100m PP Open

1. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 54.21
2. LJUBICIC, Boris 01 RK Calypso 54.26
3. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 RK Calypso 56.92

6. Women, 100m PP Open

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 1:00.52
2. STOLIC, Milica 01 Sombor 1:03.15
3. GUCIC, Milena 01 RK Calypso 1:09.26

9. Men, 50m PP Open

1. KULEBAKIN, Egor 01 RK Calypso 22.57
2. SANAD, Michael 01 RK Calypso 24.62
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 25.00

10. Women, 50m PP Open

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 26.38
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 27.55
3. STOLIC, Milica 01 Sombor 27.86

11. Men, 200m PP Open

1. LJUBICIC, Boris 01 RK Calypso 2:04.01
2. KULEBAKIN, Egor 01 RK Calypso 2:06.08
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 01 RK Calypso 2:08.66
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12. Women, 200m PP Open

1. KOSTIC, Minja 01 RK Calypso 2:17.03
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 01 Sombor 2:25.40
3. STOJANOVIC, Milica 01 KPA BGD 2:41.52

13. Men, 4x100m PP Open

1. RK Calypso RK Calypso 3:42.36
2. Sombor Sombor 3:59.36
3. KPA BGD KPA BGD 4:18.29

14. Women, 4x100m PP Open

1. Sombor Sombor 4:29.21
2. RK Calypso RK Calypso 4:31.23
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Ekipno bodovanje All Events

All, Open
1. RK Calypso CAL 309,00

1. KULEBAKIN, Egor 1. Men, 50m BR 18.15 15,00

2. SANAD, Michael 1. Men, 50m BR 22.29 12,00
1. KOSTIC, Minja 2. Women, 50m BR 23.36 15,00
2. DOMASENKO, Natalia 2. Women, 50m BR 26.12 12,00
2. MATIC, Zoran 3. Men, 400m PP 4:41.60 12,00
3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 3. Men, 400m PP 5:20.85 10,00
1. KOSTIC, Minja 4. Women, 400m PP 5:05.36 15,00
3. NEDASHOVSKAYA, Valentina4. Women, 400m PP 6:26.10 10,00
1. JOVANOVIC, Marko 5. Men, 100m PP 54.21 15,00
2. LJUBICIC, Boris 5. Men, 100m PP 54.26 12,00
1. KOSTIC, Minja 6. Women, 100m PP 1:00.52 15,00

3. GUCIC, Milena 6. Women, 100m PP 1:09.26 10,00
1. KULEBAKIN, Egor 9. Men, 50m PP 22.57 15,00
2. SANAD, Michael 9. Men, 50m PP 24.62 12,00
1. KOSTIC, Minja 10. Women, 50m PP 26.38 15,00
4. GUCIC, Milena 10. Women, 50m PP 31.01 9,00
1. LJUBICIC, Boris 11. Men, 200m PP 2:04.01 15,00
2. KULEBAKIN, Egor 11. Men, 200m PP 2:06.08 12,00
1. KOSTIC, Minja 12. Women, 200m PP 2:17.03 15,00
4. NEDASHOVSKAYA, Valentina12. Women, 200m PP 2:56.69 9,00
1. RK Calypso 13. Men, 4x100m PP 3:42.36 30,00

2. RK Calypso 14. Women, 4x100m PP 4:31.23 24,00

2. Sombor SOM 180,00
4. TRIVIC, Djordje 1. Men, 50m BR 28.06 9,00
3. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 2. Women, 50m BR 28.12 10,00
1. ZOLTAN, Pavic 3. Men, 400m PP 4:40.64 15,00
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 4. Women, 400m PP 5:20.52 12,00
4. TRIVIC, Djordje 5. Men, 100m PP 57.05 9,00
7. JOVIC, Milan 5. Men, 100m PP 58.97 6,00
2. STOLIC, Milica 6. Women, 100m PP 1:03.15 12,00
5. ZLATAR, Ajsa 6. Women, 100m PP 1:13.16 8,00

6. ZOLTAN, Pavic 9. Men, 50m PP 26.03 7,00
9. TRIVIC, Djordje 9. Men, 50m PP 26.42 4,00
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 10. Women, 50m PP 27.55 12,00
3. STOLIC, Milica 10. Women, 50m PP 27.86 10,00
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 12. Women, 200m PP 2:25.40 12,00
2. Sombor 13. Men, 4x100m PP 3:59.36 24,00
1. Sombor 14. Women, 4x100m PP 4:29.21 30,00

3. KPA BGD BGD 60,00
8. KUDRESOV, Nikolay 5. Men, 100m PP 59.09 5,00

11. BOJIC, Nestor 5. Men, 100m PP 1:01.74 2,00
4. STOJANOVIC, Milica 6. Women, 100m PP 1:09.75 9,00

6. STOJANOVIC, Milica 10. Women, 50m PP 31.96 7,00
6. VUJKOVIC, Uros 11. Men, 200m PP 2:41.92 7,00
3. STOJANOVIC, Milica 12. Women, 200m PP 2:41.52 10,00
3. KPA BGD 13. Men, 4x100m PP 4:18.29 20,00

4. KPA Bela Crkva KPABC 29,00
7. VUJICIC, Ognjen 1. Men, 50m BR 32.89 6,00
8. MILOJEVIC, Stefan 9. Men, 50m PP 26.35 5,00
4. KPA Bela Crkva 13. Men, 4x100m PP 4:20.03 18,00

5. Big Blue BIGB 5,00
8. NISEVIC, Nebojsa 1. Men, 50m BR 32.94 5,00

6. URS Beograd URSBG 3,00
10. MARINKOVIC, Rsum 9. Men, 50m PP 26.47 3,00

7. Aquamont AQA 1,00
12. KATANCEVIC, Lazar 5. Men, 100m PP 1:02.42 1,00

8. Krusevac KS -
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